& 4| Haness, Alyssa - 110004724

v b

O  Trace v % 28 Detail Scheduled  Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
P O BT g W2 05/01/2023 Man OFF o=
P O BTrace v P 2 05/02/2023 Tue OFF +
PO BTrac: & g WA 05/03/2023 Wed OFF o=
P O ETece g P # 05/04/2023 Thu 12:00 OFF o= WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
PO ETrae: g W4 05/05/2023 Fri OFF .
P O BT g W 4 05/06/2023 Sat OFF o
PO Emreee g P # 05/07/2023 Sun OFF .
P O BT g W2 05/08/2023 Mon 08:45 OFF . WRK-PRECEPTEE 6:45
b O BT g W # 05/09/2023 Tue OFF 4
P O BT g W2 05/10/2023 Wed OFF o}
b O BTac: g W # 05/11/2023 Thu OFF 4
PO BTrac: g WA 05/12/2023 Fri OFF o=
P O ETrece ' g B # 05/13/2023 Sat OFF o=
PO BTreee g WA 05/14/2023 Sun OFF o
P O BTreee g P # 05/15/2023 Mon OFF o
PO BT g W 05/16/2023 Tue OFF .
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Summary
Code Detail  Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 18:45 | 18:45
Total | 18:45 | 18:45



& 4 Haness Alyssa - 110004724 v p

O  Trace v 23 Detail Scheduled  Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
P O EBTace g W # 05/17/2023 Wed OFF )=
b O Bmeee g W 28 05/18/2023 Thu 12:30 12:00 OFF = (o0ss53a | 7:a3p WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O Brace g W 05/19/2023 Fri o7:30 OFF = (o0ss57a | 503 WRK-PRECEPTEE 7:30
b O Brece g W & 05/20/2023 Sat OFF )=
PO ETace g B 2 05/21/2023 Sun OFF )=
b O BTace g W # 05/22/2023 Mon OFF )=
P O BTece g W 05/23/2023 Tue OFF )=
P O BTece g @ 05/24/2023 Wed OFF )=
b O ETece g B 2 X 05/25/2023 Thu 12:30 12:30 OFF o= WRK-ABSENCE 12:30
P O EBTace g P # 05/26/2023 Fri DFF )=
b O EBTace g W 2 D5/27/2023 Sat OFF .
PO BTace ' g B 2 05/28/2023 Sun OFF .
b O Brace g W # 05/29/2023 Mon OFF )=
P O BTece g W 05/30/2023 Tue OFF )=
b O BTece g W 2 05/31/2023 Wed OFF )=
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REG | Total

WRE-PRECEPTEE | 19:30 | 19:30

WRE-AESENCE 12:30 | 12:30

Total | 32:00 | 32:00



